
Annex 

 

 

Figures of arrest, prosecution and conviction of Mainlanders 

under Section 26A of the Summary Offences Ordinances (Note 1) 

 

 

Year 

 

Arrest 

 

Prosecution 

 

 

Trial Results 

Immediate 

Imprisonment 

Others 

(Note 2) 

2011 

 

88 57 34 21 

2012 

 

87 52 33 19 

2013 

 

72 60 26 34 

2014 

 

68 55 17 37 

2015 

(January to September) 

96 

 

82 

 

34 

 

48 

 

 

Note 1: The arrest, prosecution and conclusion of trial in respect of each 

individual case may not be completed within the same year. 

 

Note 2: Including suspended imprisonment, fine, probation order, 

conditional or absolute discharge.  


