<u>Figures of arrest, prosecution and conviction of Mainlanders</u> <u>under Section 26A of the Summary Offences Ordinances (Note 1)</u>

Year	Arrest	Prosecution	Trial Results	
			Immediate	Others
			Imprisonment	(Note 2)
2011	88	57	34	21
2012	87	52	33	19
2013	72	60	26	34
2014	68	55	17	37
2015	96	82	34	48
(January to September)				

Note 1: The arrest, prosecution and conclusion of trial in respect of each individual case may not be completed within the same year.

Note 2: Including suspended imprisonment, fine, probation order, conditional or absolute discharge.